Albion Park: 22 December 2022

R1 Garrard's Horse and Hound
1940 | NOV 520m
19:40 22 Dec
NAME

. Out Of Scope
1 Black

— Fanca/ A Scotch

w/-m Black

Swish

3 Black B

Absolute Desire
Black B

Jewel Bee

5 Black B

Moonshine Babe (SCR)

upiter
7
E Morse Code
Black D

Free For All 710m
20:22 22 Dec

20:22

NAME

Oh So Sassy
Black B

1

Days Of Thunder
White B

Vacant Box

Glittering Gab
Black B 8 y

Vacant Box
She's Precocious
Fawn B

Vacant Box

Oh Oh Range

Blue D

EHEWHwI

Acacia Mower Centre

TRAINER

Jeff Crawford
Kerri-Lyn Harkness
Jedda Cutlack
Steve Woods

Raymond Burman
Larry Franks

Jedda Cutlack

Jeff Crawford

TRAINER

Andrew Webb

Warren Nicholls

Casey Dargusch

David Andrews

Ned Snow

Kennel closes 18:55

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST 4 BEST T/D
5413 30.27
3243 30.41
612 NBT
4234 30.42
7224 30.42
5F37 30.48
2143 30.57
3175 30.51
PRIZE MONEY

$10,600
$6,890 - $2,120 - $1,060 - $530
$6.8K - $2.1K - $1K - $530

LAST 4 BEST T/D
3152 4247
1114 41.67
2122 4249
3337 4246
6215 41.69

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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Melo's Rendering
5th Grade 520m
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19:58 22 Dec

NAME
Mr. Tim Mcgee

Fawn D

Rosie Love
Black B

My Genie
Red Fwn B

Arabian Again
Brindle D Ag

Special Thunder

Fawn B

Whiske
Red Fwn

Business

Bundy Prize
Black B’

Ticket To Venus
Red Fwn B

Cold Deck
Black D

Poll

Blue

's Paws

8o
5P

4th/5th Grade 600m
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20:43 22 Dec

NAME

Captain Bizarre
Black D

Just Like Mick
Blk & Wh D

Emerald Eyes
Black

Baby Guinness
Black

Vacant Box

Smart Lilly

Black B

Ruby's Angel
RedFy 8

Blazing Smoke
Blue Fwn D

THE, D

TRAINER

Rusty Dillon
David Andrews
Renald Attard
Brian Baker
Jedda Cutlack
Garry Gilbert
Shane Topping
Robert Jacobsen
Jeff Crawford

Bruce Wellington

First Grade Group Xmas Trophy

TRAINER

Kerry Bussian
Jedda Cutlack
Pamela Field

Stephen Mcdermott

Raymond Burman
Michael Edwards

Renald Attard

oGs

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST4  BESTT/D
5232 30.68
1885  31.07
3321 30.81
1118  30.65
2215 NBT
1344 30.59
6126  30.69
5221 NBT
7366  30.66
2757  30.97
PRIZE MONEY

$9,400
$6,110 - $1,880 - $940 - $470
$6.1K - $1.8K - $940 - $470

LAST4  BESTT/D
4817 35.24
1656 NBT
2443 34.75
8115 35.22
5687 34.99
2734 35.18
4445 34.99
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Albion Park: 22 December 2022
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R5 Borgbet Tipping Service
21:07 | 3rd/4th Grade 520m
21:07 22 Dec
NAME

Fernando Grand
Blue D

Springtime Storm
BBck Dg

Fearghal Monelli

Brindle D

Emerald Dragon
Black D

Hogeful Lana
Black B

Gold Fillings
Black D
Milligan
Black

Lily Monelli
Black B

Suzie's Face
Wh & BIk B

Best 8 520m

21:53 22 Dec

NAME
Springtime Jet
Bgck Dg J
Shipwreck

Fawn D

Power Moves
Black D

Feel The Beat
Black D

Hopeful Bill
Blue BdI D

He's So Cool
Fawn D

He's All Purpose
Black D

Showdown
Brindle D

Newhaven Stud Farm

TRAINER

Gary Mackay
Sharyn Jackson
Tony Apap
Jeanette Cauchi
Cyndie Elson
Paul Cauchi
Tony Brett
Jedda Cutlack

Jedda Cutlack

TRAINER

Sharyn Jackson
Ned Snow
Graham Hall
Sandra Hunt
Cyndie Elson
Robert Jacobsen
Kev Murnane

Jedda Cutlack

Kennel closes 18:55

PRIZE MONEY
$8,800

$5,720 - $1,760 - $880 - $440
$5.7K - $1.7K - $880 - $440

LAST 4

1325

122F

6225

1231

2256

1222

3733

2141

8162

PRIZE MONEY
$10,000

BEST T/D

29.90

29.95

29.99

29.92

30.03

30.03

29.81

29.97

30.09

$6,500 - $2,000 - $1,000 - $500
$6.5K - $2K - $1K - $500

LAST 4

2531

7141

3823

2157

2142

3556

7544

7661

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

29.68

29.56

29.87

29.95

29.81

29.76

30.10

29.98

~\\

TDOGS

BEST T/D

34.92

34.90

34.91

35.19

35.05

35.06

35.00

34.93

34.99

34.79

BEST T/D

30.31

29.92

30.04

30.00

29.96

30.25

30.00

29.58

30.06

.com.au
R6 Tab Middle Distance Challenge F PRIZE MONEY
2128 | OPEN 600m $15,700
21:28 22 Dec $10,205 - $3,140 - $1,570 - $785
$10K - $3.1K - $1.5K - $780
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Hidden Agenda
1 B2 Tony Short 1143
=== Rich Link )
w/-m BlueD Tony Zammit 1211
E—
Pebble's Girl ) .
3 itedis Jamie Hosking 5132
Hello Warren )
4 EXL Cyndie Elson 1364
Sorority
5 &rindies Jedda Cutlack 2462
Select Moment
Black B Gary Mackay 7213
Sunshine Delight .
7 EEX Paul Mcilveen 4554
Come On Aussie
Blue D Ned Snow 3421
/-7, Blazing Smoke
,/; Blue FwngD Renald Attard 4445
-~ Kl
A Street Cry ) .
ﬂo Black D Michael Lalicz 7515
RS Tab Christmas Stocking F PRIZE MONEY
2215 | 5th Grade 520m $15,700
22:15 22 Dec $10,205 - $3,140 - $1,570 - $785
$10K - $3.1K - $1.5K - $780
NAME TRAINER LAST 4
Antonio's Pride
1 B2 Paul Cauchi 5732
mm= Mr. Springtime
7= Black Dp 8t Sharyn Jackson 1271
E—
Hope's Golden )
3 RedFwnB Travis Elson 2351
Where's The Bar
4 Rre) Jemma Daley 3512
Bear's Bullet )
5  DarksdiB Travis Elson 5211
Smart Houdini )
Black B Paul Cauchi 3582
Smoking Sam
7 EZE8 Raymond Burman 7122
Cash Master
Red Fwn D Robert Cooke 1211
7o/ Villante .
?9 Black D Chris Brydon 5223
-~ Kl
% N Jimmy The Singer
.]0 Black D Corey Mutton 3163

30.10
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Albion Park: 22 December 2022

R9

22:37

Box 1 Photography
5th Grade 520m
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22:37 22 Dec

NAME

Mere Magic
Black B

Cluster
Red Fwn D

Godges
Black%

immy The Singer
'Llack Dy 8
Cincinnati Lana

Black B

Adulate
Black D

Samson's Delilah
Black B

Dr. Libb;
Black B Y

Bust A Move
Black D

Killashandra
Brindle D

R11

23:10

Sky Racing
5th Grade 520m

23:10 22 Dec

NAME

. Moment Of Glory
1 Black D

m—— Sweet Enough
:‘.: Black B g

Amendola

3 Blue D

Grace's Secret
Black B
Tiny Encounter

5 Blue Fwn D

Yuko Blaq (SCR)
. Context
7 Black D
E Coonamble Kid
Black D

"/.#, Cold Deck
,/ ’ BIngD ec
2/, (into 6)

NEas

TRAINER

Raymond Burman
Selena Zammit
Grant Franklin
Corey Mutton
Cyndie Elson
Tony Zammit
Peter Cauchi
Tony Apap
Sandra Hunt

David Fitzgerald

TRAINER

Steve Woods
Robert Jacobsen
Jedda Cutlack
David Andrews
Raymond Burman
Scott Mcguiness

Glenda Dart
Chris Brydon
Jeff Crawford

David Fitzgerald

Kennel closes 18:55

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST 4

4326

3211

4344

3163

3564

2364

6317

3461

63F2

6257

PRIZE MONEY
$8,000

BEST T/D

30.34

29.92

30.48

30.10

29.91

29.97

30.14

29.94

30.14

30.06

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST4  BESTT/D
5157  30.45
6155  30.64
1551 30.10
6322  31.06
6164  30.03
1621 30.26
2643  30.67
3113 30.77
7366  30.66
7488  30.21

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020
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5th Grade 520m
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22:52 22 Dec

NAME
Building Success
Black D

Super Shanks
Black D

Shanti
Black B

Any Given Sunda
Blac¥< D y

Hellacious
Blue BdI D

Cindy Maree
Red Bdl B

Balmy Nights
Black By 8
First Slip

Black D

Bust A Move
Black D

Hello Cyndie
Black B
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R12 brisgreys.com
2327 | M5520m
23:25 22 Dec
NAME

Sticker Sparkles
Red Bdl D

Head On Bonnie
Black B

Irinka Lesa
Blue B

Zip Zip Hoora
Blaek Dp y
Call Me Rip

Blue BdI D

Mutton's Mates
Fawn D

Mink Lake
Brindle B

Key West
Black D

Street Cry
Black D

Umagico
Wht & Fwn B

Sennachie @ Stud - Steve White

TRAINER

Steve Woods
Chris Brydon
Jedda Cutlack
Leanne Hall
Dyllan Heddles
Darren Russell
John Mccarthy
Noel Evans
Sandra Hunt

Cyndie Elson

TRAINER

Michael Edwards
Michael Edwards
Brian Baker
Casey Dargusch
Tony Apap
Shane Topping
Corey Mutton
Ned Snow
Michael Lalicz

Sandra Hunt

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400

$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400
LAST 4 BEST T/D
6418 30.28
1214 30.28
2218 30.69
2168 30.29
2335 30.27
5524 30.40
6743 30.28
1665 30.20
63F2 30.14
4756 30.03

PRIZE MONEY

$8,000

$5,200 - $1,600 - $800 - $400
$5.2K - $1.6K - $800 - $400

LAST4  BESTT/D
6512  30.37
2833  30.35
7641 30.26
7461 30.48
2183  30.01
1765 NBT
2351 30.19
4234  30.19
7515 29.92
2516 30.28
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